
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

317
318
94
6

38

Name

Leonardo CRUZ
Felipe WOLFF
Gustavo KIRYLA
Ronaldo de  OLIVEIRA
Rafael GRANDI

Class

SHIFTER
SHIFTER
SHIFTER
SHIFTER
SHIFTER

Laps

16
8

14
18
10

Best Tm

50.954
50.992
51.641
51.875
53.144

Diff

0.038
0.687
0.921
2.190

Gap

0.038
0.649
0.234
1.269

In Lap

12
7
7

13
7

2nd Best

51.023
51.074
51.672
51.914
53.413

Best Speed

88,244
88,179
87,070
86,678
84,608

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/10/2016 15:32:53

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA SPR LIGHT 2016 - 3ª Etapa
SHIFTER

Treino 3 SHIFTER

Practice started at 14:57:19

Kartódromo Beto Carrero 1,249 km

28/10/2016 15:00

COPA SPR LIGHT
3ª Etapa - 28-29/10/2016


